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Committee Meeting Schedules | AY 2025-2026

Revised October 28, 2025

Admissions and Student Experience Committee
Co-Chair: Richard Sigg, ras300@case.edu, 216-368-3862, and Mark Chupp, mgc2@case.edu, 368-5157

Date Time Zoom | MS 365
Friday, September 5, 2025 12-1:30 pm )
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/9608334
Friday, October 3, 2025 12-1:30 pm ps:// [i/5E
) 6421?pwd=Ig8ydehtVhUaiLP8Bb
Friday, November 7, 2025 12-1:30 pm -
: bicbxZ7buoqv.1#success
Friday, December 5, 2025 12-1:30 pm
Friday, February 13, 2026 12-1:30 pm
Friday, March 6, 2026 12-1:30 pm
Friday, April 3, 2026 12-1:30 pm
Friday, May 1, 2026 12-1:30 pm

Budget Subcommittee
Chair: Mark Singer, mxs12@case.edu, 368-6176

Date Time Zoom | MS 365
;\F/lygg?/:gr'-ffdpctlig 55;0362/,322?0”) 10-12:00 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
Mondy, Ociober 27,2025 13000m
o ety 2020 1-2:30pm
(03 Forecns s & P23 Bucge 1-3:00pm
Monday, May 18, 2026 1-3:00 pm

(FY26 wrap up, 3 Yr plan)

Committee on Students
Chair: Daniel Flannery, daniel.flannery@case.edu, 216-368-0109

Date Time Zoom
Monday, September 8, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, October 6, 2025 3-5:00 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
Monday, November 3, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, December 1, 2025 3-5:00 pm
Monday, January 26, 2026 3-5:00 pm
Monday, February 23, 2026 3-5:00 pm
Monday, March 23, 2026 3-5:00 pm
Monday, April 13, 2026 3-5:00 pm
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Constituent Faculty Committee

Chair: Robert L. Fischer, Fischer@case.edu, 216-368-2711

Date Time Zoom | MC 105
Monday, September 8, 2025 10-12:00 pm
Monday, October 6, 2025 10-12:00 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
Monday, November 3 2025 10-12:00 pm
Monday, December 1, 2025 10-12:00 pm
Monday, February 2, 2026 10-12:00 pm
Monday, March 2, 2026 10-12:00 pm
Monday, April 6, 2026 10-12:00 pm
Monday, May 4, 2026 10-12:00 pm

Curriculum Committee

Co-Chairs: Marjorie Edguer, mxe@case.edu, 216-368-2103, and David Hussey, dxh@case.edu, 368-0476

Date Time Zoom | MS 365
Monday, September 15, 2025 1:30-3:30 pm Join Zoom Meeting
I\/Ionday, October 20, 2025 1:30-3:30 pm https://cwru.zoom.us/i/956993270
Monday, November 17, 2025 1:30-3:30 pm 72?pwd=fiYNbYd6byfIRmUbftDSY5
Monday, December 15, 2025 1:30-3:30 pm SHnoWg9n.1#success
Monday, January 12, 2026 1:30-3:30 pm ID: 95699327072
Monday, February 16, 2026 1:30-3:30 pm Passcode: 711542
Monday, March 16, 2026 1:30-3:30 pm
Monday, April 20, 2026 1:30-3:30 pm

Page 2 of 7



mailto:Fischer@case.edu
mailto:mxe@case.edu
mailto:dxh@case.edu
https://www.google.com/url?q=https%3A//cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072%3Fpwd%3DfjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1722456017865530&usg=AOvVaw3glOI9vlVn15NmYRioNt9h
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1&success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1&success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1&success
https://cwru.zoom.us/j/95699327072?pwd=fjYNbYd6byfJRmUbftDSY5SHnoWg9n.1&success

JACK, JOSEPH AND MORTON MANDEL
/ SCHOOL OF APPUED SOCIAL SCIENCES
| CASEWESTERN RESERVE

UNIVERSITY

Committee Meeting Schedules | AY 2025-2026

Revised October 28, 2025

Dean’s Management Committee

Chair: Dexter R. Voisin, mandelschooldean@case.edu, 216-368-2256

Monday, November 10, 2025

10:30-11:45am

Monday, November 24, 2025

8:30-9:45 am

Monday, December 8, 2025

10:30-11:45 am

Monday, December 22, 2025 9:00-10:15 am
Monday, January 12, 2025 9:00-10:15am
Monday, January 26, 2025 9:00-10:15 am
Monday, February 9, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
Monday, February 23, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
Monday, March 9, 2025 9:00-10:15 am
Monday, March 23, 2025 9:00-10:15 am
Monday, April 6, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
Monday, April 20, 2025 9:00-10:15 am
Monday, May 4, 2025 8:30-9:45 am

Date Time Dean’s Conference Room 121
Monday, August 18, 2025 9:00-10:15 am
Members will receive a calendar invite.
Monday, September 8, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
Monday, September 22, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
Monday, October 6, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
Monday, October 27, 2025 8:30-9:45 am
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Library Committee
Chair: Samantha Skutnik, scs33@case.edu, 216.368.2283

Date Time Zoom

Monday, December 1, 2025 12:30-2:00 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.

Monday, April 6, 2026 12:30-2:00 pm

Outcomes Assessment Committee
Chair: Zoe Breen Wood, zoe.wood@case.edu, 216-368-2689

Date Time Zoom | MS 365
Monday, September 8, 2025* 12:30-2:00 pm . ,
Monday, October 13, 2025 12:30-2:00 pm https..//cwru.zoom.us/1/92919553382.

pwd=ilWy4Lul6ApQSzXHhDGJbvorhv51
Monday, November 3, 2025 12:30-2:00 pm wd.1
Monday, January 5, 2026 12:30-2:00 pm
* Please Note: The September in-
Monday, February 2, 2026 12:30-2:00 pm L
person location is

Monday, March 9, 2025 12:30-2:00 pm MS Room 344
Monday, April 13, 2025 12:30-2:00 pm

PhD Executive Committee
Victor Groza, vkg2 @case.edu, 216-368-6682

Date Time Zoom

Monday, September 15, 2025 9-10:00 am https://cwru.z0om.us/i/9669918

Monday, October 13, 2025 9-10:00 am 67897?pwd=NkSyMUpZbjZ1Mk1rb
ONiSWIxSUVydz09
Meeting ID: 966 9918 6789

Monday, December 8, 2025 10 p de: 683615
(DEC Faculty Review of Students) 9-10:00am Feeeete

Monday, February 16, 2026

Monday, November 10, 2025 9-10:00 am

(Annual PhD Program Report and Change 9-10:30 am
Proposals)
Monday, April 13, 2026 9-10:30 am

Monday, May 11, 2026

(Annual PhD Program Report) 9-10:30 am
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President and Provost’s Biannual Meeting
President Eric W. Kaler & Provost Ward

Date Time Location

November 17, 2025 10:00 am Please use this link to register

Mandel School of Applied Social Sciences

Watch this video update before the meeting

Share Questions prior to the meeting
via this Google form.

Questions will also be answered

live at the meeting.

TBD TBD TBD

Promotion and Tenure Committee
Chair: Dexter R. Voisin, Dean, mandelschooldean@case.edu, 216-368-2256

Date Time Zoom | 365
Monday, August 25, 2025 1:00-1:45 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
Monday, October 27, 2025 3:30-4:30 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
Monday,

Research and Training Subcommittee
Co-Chairs: Francisca Richter, fxr58 @case.edu, 216-368-8686
Liliane Windsor, lcw75@case.edu, 201-310-2766

Date Time Zoom
Monday, September 22, 2025 1-2:00 pm https://cwru.zoom.us/j/955490006997p
Monday, December 22, 2025 1-2:00 pm wd=eTLmmmNbecNKCX7rBfrncg7nolm
Monday, February 23, 2026 1-2:00 pm eog.1
Monday, May 4, 2026 1-2:00 pm
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Steering Committee
Chair Robert Fischer, Fischer@case.edu, 216-368-7211

Date Time Zoom | MS 365
Monday, August 25, 2025 10-11:45 am ]
Monday, September 29, 2025 10-11:45 am https://cwru.zoom.us/J/997138990
Monday, October 27, 2025 10-11:45 am 92?pwd=wQliglezHyyEJoCINawiA
Monday, November 24, 2025 10-11:45 am M
Monday, January 26, 2026 10-11:45 am Meeting ID: 997 1389 5092
Monday, February 23, 2026 10-11:45 am Passcode: 515877
Monday, March 30, 2026 10-11:45 am
Monday, April 27, 2026 10-11:45 am

Visiting Committee
Chair: Dexter R. Voisin, Dean, mandelschooldean@case.edu, 216-368-2256

Date Time Zoom | MC 115
Friday, September 12, 2025 8:30-10:30 am TBD
Friday, February 6, 2026 8:30-10:30 am TBD
Friday, June 5, 2026 8:30-10:30 am TBD

Weekend Committee
Chair: Lori Longs Painter, llpl4@case.edu, 216- 368-0047

Date Time Zoom
Monday, November 10, 2025 3-4:30 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
Monday, April 6, 2026 3-4:30 pm Members will receive a calendar invite.
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